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S:\projects\9200_Paso Robles GSP\GSP\Ch 5\Appendix5A\Fig01_25S_12E-16K04.grf

EXPLANATION

Subarea: Estrella
Well Depth: 284 feet
Screened Interval: 194-204, 214-224, 234-244, 264-274 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: 668.2 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-01. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
25S/12E-16K04
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Estrella
Well Depth: 350 feet
Screened Interval: 300-310, 330-340 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: 668.2 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-02. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
25S/12E-16K05
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Estrella
Well Depth: 528 feet
Screened Interval: 468-478, 508-518 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: 668.2 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-03. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
25S/12E-16K06
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Estrella
Well Depth: Upper Paso Robles Formation (GSSI, 2016)
Screened Interval: unknown
Land Elevation: ~636 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-04. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
25S/12E-20K03
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Estrella
Well Depth: 400 feet
Screened Interval: 200-400 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: ~725 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-05. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
25S/12E-26L01
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: South Gabilan
Well Depth: 270 feet
Screened Interval: 110-270 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: ~1067 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-06. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
25S/13E-08L02
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Estrella
Well Depth: 400 feet
Screened Interval: unknown
Land Elevation: ~828 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-07. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
26S/12E-26E07
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Estrella
Well Depth: 400 feet
Screened Interval: 260-400 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: 826.53 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-08. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
26S/13E-08M01
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Estrella
Well Depth: 400 feet
Screened Interval: 200-400 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: ~902 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-09. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
26S/13E-16N01
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Shandon
Well Depth: 385 feet
Screened Interval: unknown
Land Elevation: ~1036 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-10. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
26S/15E-20B02
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Shandon
Well Depth: 400 feet
Screened Interval: 285-295, 355-395 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: ~1039 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-11. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
26S/15E-20B03
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Shandon
Well Depth: 461 feet
Screened Interval: 297-461 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: ~1036 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-12. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
26S/15E-20B04
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Shandon
Well Depth: 440 feet
Screened Interval: 300-320, 340-380, 400-440 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: 1032.9 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-13. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
26S/15E-20B05
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Creston
Well Depth: 295 feet
Screened Interval: 195-295 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: ~965 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-14. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
27S/12E-13N01
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Creston
Well Depth: 212 feet
Screened Interval: 118-212 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: ~1082 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-15. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
27S/13E-28F01
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Creston
Well Depth: 355 feet
Screened Interval: 215-235, 275-355 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: 1085.38 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-16. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
27S/13E-30N01
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Creston
Well Depth: Lower Paso Robles Formation (GSSI, 2016)
Screened Interval: unknown
Land Elevation: ~1209 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-17. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
27S/14E-29G01
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EXPLANATION

Subarea: Creston
Well Depth: 254 feet
Screened Interval: 154-254 feet below ground surface
Land Elevation: 1099.73 feet, above mean sea level

CLIMATE PERIOD CLASSIFICATION

DRAFT

APPENDIX 5A-18. HYDROGRAPH OF MEASURED GROUNDWATER LEVELS FOR
28S/13E-01B01
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